SWi

derby > ashbourne > mayfield > uttoxeter

mon to sat

Derby Bus Station

Derby The QUAD

Mackworth Radbourne Lane End
Kirk Langley Moor Lane
Brailsford opp Rose & Crown
Hill Top, Pine Croft
Ashbourne Bus Station arr
Ashbourne Bus Station dep
Mayfield Jubilee Square
Ellastone Duncombe Arms
Denstone Tavern

Rocester Garage

Uttoxeter Bus Station
Uttoxeter Tesco

Uttoxeter Bus Station

am

6.10

G6.16

6.22

6.28

6.32

AR

6.43

am

H3

7.40

.46

7.52

7.58

a8.02

8.15

8.20

am

8.05

811

&.17

8.23

&.27

8.35

&.40

am

1.5

.45

7.49

.54

8.06

817

am

a.20

8.30

8.34

a.39

.51

8.57

9.00

9.06

9.12

9.18

9.22

AR

9.33

9.36

9.41

am

9.20

9.30

9.34

9.39

9.51

9.57

10.00

10.06

10.12

10.18

10.22

AR

10.33

10.36

10.41

am

10.20

10.30

10.34

10.39

10.51

10.57

11.00

11.06

11.12

11.18

11.22

AR

11.33

11.36

11.41



am pm pm pm pmi pm pm

NS
Derby Bus Station 11.20 12.20 1.20 2.20 .20 4.30 5.30
Derby The QUAD - - - - - - -
Mackworth Radbourne Lane End 11.30 12.30 1.30 2.30 3.30 445 550
Kirk Langley Moor Lane 11.34 12.34 1.34 2.34 .34 4.49 553
Brailsford opp Rose & Crown 11.39 12.39 1.39 2.39 3.9 4.54 557
Hill Top, Pine Croft 11.51 12.51 1.51 2.51 3.51 5.06 6.07
Ashbourne Bus Station arr 11.57 12,57 1.57 2.57 357 b2 6.12
Ashbourne Bus Station dep 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4,00 545 6.15
Mayfield Jubilee Square 12.06 1.06 2.06 306 4.06 B 6.21
Ellastone Duncombe Arms 12142 1.12 212 32 412 i -
Denstone Tavern 1218 1.18 218 318 4.18 533 -
Rocester Garage 12.22 1.22 2.22 3.22 4,22 53T -
AR oW o oW oW oW -

Uttoxeter Bus Station 12.33 - - - - - -

Uttoxeter Tesco 12.36 1.30 2.30 .30 4,30 b.45 -
Uttoxeter Bus Station 12.41 1.35 2.35 3.35 4.35 5.50 -
pm pm pm pm pm am
5 F5
Derby Bus Station 5.40 6.35 T30 9.30 11.10 -
Derby The QUAD - - - - - 12.30
Mackworth Radbourne Lane End 5.50 6.45 739 9.39 11.19 12.39
Kirk Langley Moor Lane 5.53 6.45 742 9.42 11.22 12.42
Brailsford opp Rose & Crown 5.57 6.52 T7.46 9.46 11.26 12.46
Hill Top, Pine Croft 6.07 7.02 7.56 9.56 11.36 12.56
Ashbourne Bus Station arr 6.12 o7 8.00 10.00 11.40 1.00
Ashbourne Bus Station dep 6.15 F.O7 3.00 10,00 11.40 1.00
Mayfield Jubilee Square 6.21 T3 8.05 10.05 11.45 W

Ellastone Duncombe Arms - - - - - -
Denstone Tavern = = = - - -

Rocester Garage - - - - - -

Uttoxeter Bus Station - - - - - -
Uttoxeter Tesco = = = - - -

Uttoxeter Bus Station - - - - - -

ME - Mondays to Fridays only, S - Saturdays only, FS - Fridays and Saturdays only, W - To Waterside Retail Park, arrives 1.02am,
AR -via Ashbourne Road, DW - via Diove Valley Way, Q1 =these journeys start from Derby QLUAD



